
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judy Smith 64.2420.000 0.000 0.000 64.242% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 61.2120.000 0.000 0.000 61.212% 20.000
2( )30043507 3096378

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 61.2120.000 0.000 0.000 61.212% 20.000
2( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 59.5450.000 0.000 0.000 59.545% 40.000
4( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 50.000
5( )

1

30037789 3004481

% % % % %

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 56.2120.000 0.000 0.000 56.212% 60.000
6( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

81000460 8008881

% % % % %

7/03/2015 4:08:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy PeelJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judy Smith 63.0000.000 66.000 0.000 64.500% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 56.1430.000 62.429 0.000 59.286% 20.000
2( )2( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 55.2860.000 61.000 0.000 58.143% 30.000
3( )3( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 52.1430.000 60.286 0.000 56.215% 40.000
4( )4( )30037789 3004481

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

81000460 8008881

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judy Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:01:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judy Smith 64.242 30 64.500 30 60 1
1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 61.212 29 58.143 28 57 2
1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 59.545 27 59.286 29 56 3
230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 59.091 26 56.215 27 53 4
78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 61.212 28 28

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 56.212 25 0.000 25
2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Rebecca Radny 0.000 0.000 0
2843 DER BESTE Judy Smith 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily Oconnell 56.7500.000 0.000 60.750
58.750

%
1

0.000(1) (1)
0

30044013 3104026

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

52.500 (1)%T:

61.000 (1)%A:

57.500 (1)%T:

64.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7/03/2015 3:57:38 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 69.6970.000 0.000 69.394 69.546% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30501008 3104561

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 65.1520.000 0.000 66.515 65.834% 20.000
3( ) 2( )

1

30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 65.0000.000 0.000 66.515 65.758% 30.000
4( ) 2( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 65.6060.000 0.000 60.152 62.879% 40.000
2( ) 10( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 60.0000.000 0.000 64.242 62.121% 50.000
10( ) 4( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 61.8180.000 0.000 62.121 61.970% 60.000
6( ) 5( )30045008 3027945

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 62.2730.000 0.000 61.212 61.743% 70.000
5( ) 7( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 60.9090.000 0.000 60.909 60.909% 80.000
7( ) 8( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 59.5450.000 0.000 62.121 60.833% 90.000
11( ) 5( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 60.1520.000 0.000 60.303 60.228% 100.000
9( ) 9( )30046257 3106030

% % % % %

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 60.7580.000 0.000 59.242 60.000% 110.000
8( ) 11( )30046425 3105624

% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:46:17 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sheryl Green



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue Titcumb 56.2120.000 0.000 56.818 56.515% 120.000
12( ) 12( )30045663 3098688

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046585 3017087

% % % % %

3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500212 3102031

% % % % %

4987 COMPENDO Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091358 2013589

% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:46:17 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Sheryl Green



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 65.9720.000 68.889 0.000 67.431% 10.000
2( )2( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 67.6390.000 66.528 0.000 67.084% 20.000
1( )5( )

1

30046808 7000372

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 63.1940.000 69.444 0.000 66.319% 30.000
5( )1( )30501008 3104561

% % % % %

3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 63.7500.000 67.778 0.000 65.764% 40.000
4( )3( )30501093 3098429

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 64.1670.000 67.083 0.000 65.625% 50.000
3( )4( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 61.5280.000 63.750 0.000 62.639% 60.000
6( )7( )20091311 3200654

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 59.3060.000 62.639 0.000 60.973% 70.000
8( )8( )30046257 3106030

% % % % %

3877 KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE Katharyn Odriscoll 59.5830.000 61.944 0.000 60.764% 80.000
7( )9( )

1

30501258 3104650

% % % % %

1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 55.5560.000 64.583 0.000 60.070% 90.000
11( )6( )

1

30045008 3027945

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.4720.000 61.111 0.000 59.792% 100.000
9( )10( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 58.1940.000 59.444 0.000 58.819% 110.000
10( )11( )30046425 3105624

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:49:13 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H Belinda Dawkins Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500932 3102895

% % % % %

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501932 3097566

% % % % %

2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue Titcumb 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045663 3098688

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046585 3017087

% % % % %

4987 COMPENDO Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091358 2013589

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:49:14 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H Belinda Dawkins Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 69.546 30 66.319 28 58 1
2859 EICHENDORFF Judy Peel 65.834 29 67.084 29 58 2
3763 LUCY LIU VDS Matthew Archibald 65.758 28 65.764 27 55 3
2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 61.743 24 67.431 30 54 4
3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 62.879 27 65.625 26 53 5
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 60.833 22 62.639 25 47 6
1668 HABAFIELD JETT Ruth Feltoe 61.970 25 60.070 22 47 6
2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 60.228 21 60.973 24 45 8
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 60.909 23 59.792 21 44 9
2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 60.000 20 58.819 20 40 10
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 62.121 26 0.000 26
3877 KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE Katharyn Odriscoll 0.000 60.764 23 23
2158 ROWANVALE ROYALIST Sue Titcumb 56.515 19 0.000 19
2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 0.000 0.000 0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0
3224 AL BURAQ Usman Khan 0.000 0.000 0
4987 COMPENDO Erica Henderson 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 66.7500.000 0.000 72.875
69.813

%
1

0.000(1) (1)
0

30047618 3106689

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

70.750 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3877 KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE Katharyn Odriscoll 60.0000.000 0.000 62.000
61.000

%
2

0.000(2) (2)
0

30501258 3104650

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.000 (2)%T:

61.000 (2)%A:

60.000 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7/03/2015 3:17:12 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 61.0000.000 58.900 59.700 59.867% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:17:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 65.5560.000 0.000 64.306 64.931% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30038861 3005232

% % % % %

903 BELCAM JAZZMINE Emmalee Weston 64.4440.000 0.000 62.361 63.403% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30043709 3098914

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 60.2780.000 0.000 63.056 61.667% 30.000
3( ) 2( )30043399 3098429

% % % % %

3369 BARABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye 57.6390.000 0.000 61.806 59.723% 40.000
4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:36:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1299 MISS SANDY VI Kellet Mcdonell 56.0530.000 61.184 63.684 60.307% 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )30044095 3097214

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 57.8950.000 59.605 59.605 59.035% 20.000
1( )2( ) 2( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:07:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 67.0000.000 0.000 67.500
67.250

%
1

0.000(1) (1)
0

30038861 3005232

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (1)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

65.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

903 BELCAM JAZZMINE Emmalee Weston 66.2500.000 0.000 67.375
66.813

%
2

0.000(2) (2)
0

30043709 3098914

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.500 (2)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

64.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7/03/2015 4:21:53 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judy Smith 61.3160.000 63.158 63.553 62.676% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 59.2110.000 61.974 62.632 61.272% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

3838 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 57.8950.000 60.000 54.605 57.500% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )30034202 3104351

% % % % %

1904 ASHLEIGH DANIELLE Harriet Craig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043744 0

% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:57:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 61.38963.333 0.000 0.000 62.361% 10.000
1( )2( )30043977 3009866

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 61.11162.500 0.000 0.000 61.806% 20.000
2( )4( )30043507 3096378

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 58.75063.889 0.000 0.000 61.320% 30.000
4( )1( )30047447 3095162

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.75062.917 0.000 0.000 60.834% 40.000
4( )3( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 60.41758.611 0.000 0.000 59.514% 50.000
3( )5( )30042820 3098418

% % % % %

3897 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Grace Lawes 55.55655.972 0.000 0.000 55.764% 60.000
6( )8( )

1

30501430 3201284

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 52.77856.389 0.000 0.000 54.584% 70.000
7( )7( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 49.86156.528 0.000 0.000 53.195% 80.000
8( )6( )30042329 3102031

% % % % %

1659 KENLOCK GOMAZ Rebecca Peatling 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042975 3028348

% % % % %

2111 HILLBREEZE WILSON Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045587 3104120

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000641 3104079

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:36:08 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

7/03/2015 2:36:08 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3897 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Grace Lawes 58.4620.000 60.000 0.000 59.231% 10.000
2( )1( )30501430 3201284

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 59.1030.000 57.821 0.000 58.462% 20.000
1( )3( )30042820 3098418

% % % % %

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 54.4870.000 58.333 0.000 56.410% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

30043977 3009866

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 54.2310.000 56.538 0.000 55.385% 40.000
4( )4( )

1

30047447 3095162

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 52.8210.000 52.179 0.000 52.500% 50.000
5( )5( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043507 3096378

% % % % %

1659 KENLOCK GOMAZ Rebecca Peatling 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042975 3028348

% % % % %

2111 HILLBREEZE WILSON Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045587 3104120

% % % % %

4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000641 3104079

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

7/03/2015 10:47:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H Luciano D'Elia Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1238 AURUM RIVIERE D OR Kim Jacobson 62.361 30 56.410 28 58 1
176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 59.514 26 58.462 29 55 2

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster 61.320 28 55.385 27 55 3
3897 SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE Grace Lawes 55.764 25 59.231 30 55 4
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 54.584 24 52.500 26 50 5

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 61.806 29 0.000 29
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 60.834 27 27
145 AL KHYBER Usman Khan 53.195 23 23

1659 KENLOCK GOMAZ Rebecca Peatling 0.000 0.000 0
2111 HILLBREEZE WILSON Bianca Joyce 0.000 0.000 0
4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 0.000 0.000 0
4256 CPH FLOYDTINA Ellie Westmoreland 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 73.88975.556 0.000 0.000 74.723% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 66.11167.222 0.000 0.000 66.667% 20.000
2( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 65.55666.111 0.000 0.000 65.834% 30.000
3( )3( )30500567 3101236

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 65.18565.185 0.000 0.000 65.185% 40.000
5( )4( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 65.55664.074 0.000 0.000 64.815% 50.000
3( )6( )

1

30500312 3030172

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 62.03764.444 0.000 0.000 63.241% 60.000
8( )5( )22001665 5004231

% % % % %

2726 ANNA DALE MAXIMAX Caroline Shepherd 62.22262.037 0.000 0.000 62.130% 70.000
7( )9( )30046551 3094682

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 61.85262.407 0.000 0.000 62.130% 70.000
9( )8( )30501789 3099207

% % % % %

4060 ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE Erin Funk 61.66762.037 0.000 0.000 61.852% 90.000
10( )9( )30501790 3097793

% % % % %

3663 SANTOGOLD Jenna Cashmore 63.51959.815 0.000 0.000 61.667% 100.000
6( )12( )30500753 3103135

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 61.29660.926 0.000 0.000 61.111% 110.000
11( )11( )

1

20087948 3201717

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 58.70463.333 0.000 0.000 61.019% 120.000
12( )7( )30501642 3201695

% % % % %

1932 CABALLAERIZA ALEGRADO P. Mereki 57.40754.074 0.000 0.000 55.741% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

30045323 3101666

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

462 BINDARA NUREYEV Merran Socha 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044457 2110505

% % % % %

3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500439 3104821

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043653 3096639

% % % % %

9999 SILENT MELODY Vivienne Tipping 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:25:01 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 73.0000.000 0.000 0.000 71.929% 170.857
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

5393 JAYBEE ROMANTIC Bianca Veneziano 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 269.286
2( )5( )

% % % % %

4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.000% 368.857
3( )4( )30501789 3099207

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.286% 465.000
5( )2( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

2726 ANNA DALE MAXIMAX Caroline Shepherd 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.714% 565.714
4( )3( )30046551 3094682

% % % % %

3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.358% 663.429
8( )7( )30501642 3201695

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.358% 662.429
9( )6( )20087948 3201717

% % % % %

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 863.714
7( )8( )30500312 3030172

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 60.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.715% 965.000
5( )9( )

1

22001665 5004231

% % % % %

1932 CABALLAERIZA ALEGRADO P. Mereki 53.5710.000 0.000 0.000 53.071% 1052.571
10( )10( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

3663 SANTOGOLD Jenna Cashmore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500753 3103135

% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:29:58 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Susan ThompsonJudge C: Glenn GaultJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

462 BINDARA NUREYEV Merran Socha 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044457 2110505

% % % % %

3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500439 3104821

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043653 3096639

% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:29:58 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 74.723 30 71.929 30 60 1
3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson 66.667 29 66.286 26 55 2
4052 JC LOUIS VUITTON James Badenoch reed 62.130 24 67.000 27 51 3
2726 ANNA DALE MAXIMAX Caroline Shepherd 62.130 24 65.714 25 49 4
3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 64.815 26 63.000 22 48 5
957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 63.241 25 62.715 21 46 6

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 61.111 20 63.358 24 44 7
3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 61.019 19 63.358 24 43 8
1932 Caballaeriza Alegrado P. Mereki 55.741 18 53.071 20 38 9
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 67.500 29 29
3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 65.834 28 28
5393 Jaybee Romantic Bianca Veneziano 0.000 67.143 28 28
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 65.185 27 27
4060 ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE Erin Funk 61.852 22 22

21 21

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

22 22
3663 SANTOGOLD Jenna Cashmore 61.667 21 0.000 21
462 BINDARA NUREYEV Merran Socha 0.000 0.000 0

3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 0.000 0.000 0
4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 61.8180.000 0.000 61.061 61.440% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 59.3940.000 0.000 58.333 58.864% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

2

30046740 3106911

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500156 3200365

% % % % %

7/03/2015 4:23:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 59.1670.000 66.250 0.000 62.709% 10.000
1( )1( )30501510 3106519

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 58.3330.000 64.583 0.000 61.458% 20.000
2( )2( )30046740 3106911

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500156 3200365

% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:19:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 61.11162.778 0.000 0.000 61.945% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821 3105853

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 56.25058.472 0.000 0.000 57.361% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30047237 3069648

% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:42:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 60.0000.000 59.359 0.000 59.680% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821 3105853

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 58.7180.000 58.718 0.000 58.718% 20.000
2( )2( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

7/03/2015 10:47:08 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium Freestyle Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 64.2500.000 0.000 66.500
65.375

%
1

0.000(1) (1)
0

30046821 3105853

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.500 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7/03/2015 3:31:15 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Roger FitzhardingeJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 65.00066.481 0.000 0.000 65.741% 10.000
1( )1( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 62.40762.963 0.000 0.000 62.685% 20.000
2( )2( )30501228 3201270

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Iris Bakkeren 60.37059.074 0.000 0.000 59.722% 30.000
3( )3( )30046705 3202421

% % % % %

7/03/2015 1:24:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 167.000
1( )1( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 65.643% 264.714
2( )2( )30046672 3106440

% % % % %

2798 HABAFIELD FIANCEE Iris Bakkeren 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 361.429
3( )3( )30046705 3202421

% % % % %

7/03/2015 12:29:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 72.1150.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 166.731
1( )1( )30046672 3106440

% % % % %

4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 265.000
3( )2( )30501972 3105624

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.674% 365.385
2( )3( )30501228 3201270

% % % % %

4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.058% 460.962
4( )4( )81000406 8007849

% % % % %

7/03/2015 3:00:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2794 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Chloe Ritchie 69.1300.000 0.000 68.478 68.804% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30046672 3106440

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 63.9130.000 0.000 66.739 65.326% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30501228 3201270

% % % % %

4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray 60.8700.000 0.000 61.304 61.087% 30.000
3( ) 3( )81000406 8007849

% % % % %

4142 TENOLA PARK PREMONITION Virginia Martin 56.9570.000 0.000 59.130 58.044% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30501972 3105624

% % % % %

7/03/2015 10:58:15 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 77.8850.000 0.000 0.000 75.289% 172.692
2( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 71.924% 273.462
1( )2( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

1562 JUST ORANGE Zoe King 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 67.789% 369.231
4( )3( )30044837 3104351

% % % % %

4060 ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE Erin Funk 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 65.866% 470.385
3( )7( )

1

30501790 3097793

% % % % %

1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.289% 564.615
5( )4( )30044397 3100552

% % % % %

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.039% 663.654
6( )5( )30500676 3095586

% % % % %

2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 62.596% 761.923
7( )6( )305055819 3106520

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 859.038
8( )8( )30502396 3003550

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Rebekah Hardwick 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045781 3106746

% % % % %

9999 SILENT MELODY Vivienne Tipping 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

7/03/2015 3:00:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 7 March 2015

Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 72.1740.000 0.000 71.087 71.631% 10.000
1( ) 2( )30500899 3103470

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 70.0000.000 0.000 71.304 70.652% 20.000
2( ) 1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

4060 ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE Erin Funk 66.3040.000 0.000 65.435 65.870% 30.000
3( ) 3( )30501790 3097793

% % % % %

3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 66.0870.000 0.000 65.217 65.652% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30500567 3101236

% % % % %

1562 JUST ORANGE Zoe King 63.6960.000 0.000 63.261 63.479% 50.000
5( ) 5( )30044837 3104351

% % % % %

1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry 60.8700.000 0.000 58.696 59.783% 60.000
6( ) 8( )30044397 3100552

% % % % %

2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson 58.0430.000 0.000 60.217 59.130% 70.000
7( ) 6( )305055819 3106520

% % % % %

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty 57.3910.000 0.000 59.565 58.478% 80.000
8( ) 7( )

1

30500676 3095586

% % % % %

2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502396 3003550

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Rebekah Hardwick 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045781 3106746

% % % % %

7/03/2015 11:00:50 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Belinda Dawkins



Championship Scores Report Ballarat Dressage Festival - Western Victoria Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 75.289 30 70.652 29 59 1
3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 71.924 29 71.631 30 59 2
4060 ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE Erin Funk 65.866 27 65.870 28 55 3
1562 JUST ORANGE Zoe King 67.789 28 63.479 26 54 4
1526 PENELOPE CRESCENT Anne Henry 65.289 26 59.783 25 51 5
3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty 64.039 25 58.478 23 48 6
2823 LETS BLAZE M Lydia Nicholson 62.596 24 59.130 24 48 6
3564 CJP BERRY KISS Rachel Fraser 0.000 65.652 27 27
2891 ROSABAYA DDS Diane Humm 58.462 23 0.000 23
4088 MARZEL DESIRE Rebekah Hardwick 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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0

0

0
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